Bid Tabulation 2019 PCC Pavement Preservation Program Barclay, Winbury, Terrell Manor, and Terrell Stoneridge Knolls Neighborhoods Bid Date: February 12, 2019												
					Engineer's Estima	ate	Henriksen Contracting, LLC			National Sealant & Concrete, LLC		
Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7040-108-D-0	Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filling, Hot Pour	LF	104,242	\$1.25	\$130,302.50	104,242	\$1.10	\$114,666.20	104,242	\$1.19	\$124,047.98
		TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$136,802.50			\$118,166.20	\$133,747.98		

Bid Tabulation 2019 PCC Pavement Preservation Program Barclay, Winbury, Terrell Manor, and Terrell Stoneridge Knolls Neighborhoods Bid Date: February 12, 2019													
					Scodeller Construction, Inc.			Midwest Coatings Company, Inc.			Iowa Civil Contracting, Inc.		
Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK											
7.01	7040-108-D-0	Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filling, Hot Pour	LF	104,242	\$1.24	\$129,260.08	104,242	\$1.37	\$142,811.54	104,242	\$1.86	\$193,890.12	
		TRAFFIC CONTROL											
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
		MISCELLANEOUS											
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Total Amount Bid =						\$134,760.08			\$150,511.54	\$199,890.12			

Bid Tabulation 2019 PCC Pavement Preservation Program Barclay, Winbury, Terrell Manor, and Terrell Stoneridge Knolls Neighborhoods Bid Date: February 12, 2019												
					Illowa Investment, Inc.							
Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7040-108-D-0	Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filling, Hot Pour	LF	104,242	\$2.45	\$255,392.90	104,242		\$0.00	104,242		\$0.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
		Total Amount Bid =			\$277,592.90			\$0.00	\$0.00			